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WHY NSEP COURSE
Exclusive Course By (MB Sir)

NSEP Course is Kota’s Most Exclusive Online Program — Designed For Dedicated 

Students Who Want To Crack NSEP 2026 With Focus, Discipline, And Kota’s Proven 

Olympiad System.

It’s A Mission To Turn Your 
NSEP Dream Into A Success Story.

Who Can Join?

Students Moving From 
Class 11 to 12 

1

2
Serious Aspirants Targeting 
NSEP 2026 + JEE 2027 

3
Those Who Want 
Personalized Attention,
Modern Tech Support &
Olympiad-Level Discipline



AcadXl

PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS SPREAD
What Makes  Different?NSEP Course

Limited Seats 

Exclusive Mentorship 
By Mb Sir 

Complete Study 
Package

All Tests In 
CBT Mode 

Alternative Weekly 
Test Cycle 

Doubt Class
+

Batch Mentor

Motivation & Mentorship
 Sessions 

Parent-Teacher 
Meeting

Flexible
Learning



TEST SCHEDULE

TOTAL NSEP TESTS 14 TOTAL JEE TESTS 14

DATE TESTS DATE TESTS

Sunday, February 15, 2026 NSEP Unit Test - 1 Sunday, February 8, 2026 JEE Unit Test - 1

Sunday, March 8, 2026 NSEP Unit Test - 2 Sunday, March 1, 2026 JEE Unit Test - 2

Sunday, April 12, 2026 NSEP Part test - 1 Sunday, April 5, 2026 JEE Part test - 1

Sunday, May 3, 2026 NSEP Unit Test - 3 Sunday, April 26, 2026 JEE Unit Test - 3

Sunday, May 24, 2026 NSEP Unit Test - 4 Sunday, May 17, 2026 JEE Unit Test - 4

Sunday, June 14, 2026 NSEP Part test - 2 Sunday, June 7, 2026 JEE Part test - 2

Sunday, July 5, 2026 NSEP Unit Test - 5 Sunday, June 28, 2026 JEE Unit Test - 5

Sunday, July 26, 2026 NSEP Unit Test - 6 Sunday, July 19, 2026 JEE Unit Test - 6

Sunday, August 16, 2026 NSEP Part test - 3 Sunday, August 9, 2026 JEE Part test - 3

Sunday, September 6, 2026 NSEP Unit Test - 7 Sunday, August 30, 2026 JEE Unit Test - 7

Sunday, September 27, 2026 NSEP Unit Test - 8 Sunday, September 20, 2026 JEE Unit Test - 8

Sunday, October 18, 2026 NSEP Part test - 4 Sunday, October 11, 2026 JEE Part test - 4

Sunday, November 1, 2026 NSEP FST 1 Sunday, October 25, 2026 JEE FST 1

Sunday, November 8, 2026 NSEP FST 2 Sunday, November 1, 2026 JEE FST 2

NSEP JEE

Note: If a JEE Review Test Is Conducted In A Week, 

The NSEP Test Follows In The Next Week



Free Access To Recorded 
Class 11 Physics Lectures 

By MB Sir

Free NSEP Pathfinder 
Test Series for 

NSEP 2026

Free Access To Lectures 
Till The IPhO Exam

Free All India 
Test Series (AITS) and 

Rank Booster Test Series 
for JEE 2027 preparation
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ADMISSION
OPEN FOR 2026-27

BATCH START DATE: 5 JANUARY 2026

Target Exam: 
NSEP + JEE 2027

Duration: 
1 Year (May 2027)

Medium: 
Hinglish (English + Hindi)

Ready for Physics Olympiad CLICK HERE TO ENROLL

+91  7737432098 www.acadxl.com Telegram @AcadXl-09

Course Batch

Rs. 30000/-
( including 18% GST)

https://courses.acadxl.com/courses/Vision-2027-NSEP-JEE-693ba37dcdc4e7641d32b6bb
https://courses.acadxl.com/courses/Vision-2027-NSEP-JEE-693ba37dcdc4e7641d32b6bb
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